
Key Staff at Tytherington

Mr Henshall

HEAD OF YEAR 7

ashenshall@tytheringtonschool.co.uk 

Mrs Woods
TRANSITION MANAGER

cwoods@tytheringtonschool.co.uk 

Mrs Healey
ASSISTANT HEADTEACHER 

(SENCO & TRANSITION)
ehealey@tytheringtonschool.co.uk 

Mr Pepper
ASSISTANT HEADTEACHER 

(BEHAVIOUR)
dpepper@tytheringtonschool.co.uk

Mrs Pugh
ASSISTANT HEADTEACHER 
(DIRECTOR OF KEY STAGE 3)
hpugh@tytheringtonschool.co.uk

Mr Botwe
HEADTEACHER

ebotwe@tytheringtonschool.co.uk 

Mr Pilbury
DEPUTY HEADTEACHER

apilbury@tytheringtonschool.co.uk
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